Pall Allegro™ Jacketed Totes
USD 2672
Advanced Support Hardware for Single-use Systems
Pall Allegro jacketed totes have been specifically
designed and engineered to provide state-of-the-art
performance of single-use systems in thermal
control applications. The jacketed totes are part
of the Allegro platform from Pall Life Sciences; a

Figure 5
Result Heating Performance
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LGRJTTE200L 200 L Jacketed Tote
LGRTRL200L 200 L Trolley
LGRJTLD200L 200 L Tote Lid (insulated)
LGRADAPT200L 3D Tote 2D Tray Adapter
(for use with 10/20 L 2D Tray)
LGRJTTE500L 500 L Jacketed Tote
LGRTRL500L 500 L Trolley
LGRJTLD500L 500 L Tote Lid (insulated)
LGRADAPT500L 3D Tote 2D Tray Adapter
(for use with 10/20 L 2D Tray)
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90
Time (min)